SEPTEMBER 2005

DAY ELEV

1 1,019.08
2 1,018.64
3 1,018.25
4 1,017.88
5 1,017.54
6 1,017.22
7 1,016.92
8 1,016.60
9 1,016.33
10 1,015.97
11 1,015.63
12 1,015.36
13 1,015.09
14 1,014.79
15 1,014.46
16 1,014.17
17 1,013.92
18 1,013.60
19 1,013.35
20 1,013.09
21 1,012.81
22 1,012.46
23 1,012.03
24 1,011.56
25 1,011.14
26 1,010.72
27 1,010.42
28 1,010.04
29 1,009.65
30 1,009.26
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE COMPUTED*
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
3.271.8
3,263.6 -8.2 3,535
3,254.2 -9.3 3,429
3,244.9 -9.3 3,436
3,236.1 -8.8 3,119
3,228.0 -8.1 3,124
3,220.3 -7.6 3,310
3,213.2 -7.1 3,491
3,205.6 -7.6 3,388
3,199.2 -6.4 3,982
3,190.7 -8.5 3,013
3,182.7 -8.0 2,753
3,176.3 -6.4 3,966
3.169.9 -6.4 3.973
3,162.9 -7.0 3,555
3,155.2 -7.7 3,657
3,148.4 -6.8 3,237
3,1425 -5.9 3,509
3,135.0 -7.5 2,804
3,129.2 -5.8 3,591
3,123.1 -6.1 3,410
3,116.6 -6.5 3,509
3,108.5 -8.1 3,469
3,098.5 -10.0 3,026
3,087.7 -10.9 3,044
3,078.0 -9.7 3,466
3,068.3 -9.7 3,331
3,061.4 -6.9 4,096
3,052.7 -8.7 3,333
3,043.8 -8.9 3,292
3,034.8 -8.9 3,496

-236.8 102,344
-236,800 202,999

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

POWER

7,400
7,913
7,897
7,375
7,012

6,950
6,901
7,016
6,978
7,180

6,691
7,010
6,850
7,039
6.891

6,542
6,302
6,493
6,333
6,284

6,593
7,258
7,957
8,335
8,315

8,028
7,395
7,599
7,586
7,856

215,979
428,394

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RIVER
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY

POWER
SPILL

0

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
428,394 OUTLET

TOTAL

1,204
429,598

EVAPORATION

C.FS. INCHES
OUTLET
0 261 37
0 225 32
0 246 35
0 203 29
0 196 28
0 203 29
0 188 27
0 195 28
0 230 33
0 132 19
0 104 15
0 166 24
146 187 27
0 69 .10
461 207 .30
0 124 18
0 158 23
0 76 11
0 199 29
0 185 27
0 198 29
0 307 45
0 102 15
0 183 27
0 41 .06
0 176 26
0 176 26
0 135 20
0 202 .30
0 134 20
607 5,208 7.55
1,204 10,330
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = .01
JULY 1, 2005 TO DATE = .01

Table 3

RUN DATE: March 14, 2006

PRECIP
INCHES



